Higsby socken
rote nr., T5. Fodd

Carl Persson
Daniel Nilsson
Daniel Danielsson
Sven Hemmingsson
Per Hemmingsson

Jon Strém 1689
SVENSE0T

Nile Soling 1695
Olofsson

Pir Mort 1699
Pirsson

Mane Mort
Svensson

Erik Mir+t
FPersson

Nils Mort 1722
Hemmingsson

Nils Mort 1765
Erikeson

Nile Cesar 1775
Fers=son

Carl Cesar 1783
Farsson
Daniel Frojd
SVensson

Sven August Frijd
Fettersson

Slathult.

intagen

1678
1681
1681
1686
1697

1709

1716-02-23

1719-06-17

1742-06-08

1742-01-10

1744-05-28

1788-07-31

1798-04-11

1812

1808-01-12 1838-04-13

1845-07-16 1869-10-07

Drunknade 1696-07-15.

Fodd i Higsby,
déd 1714-09-08.

Dsd 1718-12-31.

Avsked 1742-03-04.

Diéd 1742-09-07 pa Xungl,
drlogsflottan.

Dgd 1743-07-28 pd sid-
expedition.

Fange i Demin 1759-01-18,
$i11 Sverige i1 juli 1759,
avsked 1788-06-14.

Avsked 1793,
Vakant.

Fran nr. 90 Hammarby
1801-03+16 ,

dd 1811-12-14 i Karls-
krona.

Bevistat falttigen 1813-1,
avsked 1837-06-28,

Lveked 1869-06-22,
fodd i Hogsby.

Awslked 1876-06-23,
Sedan sept. 1876 indraget
4111 furirsnummer.



